EURO CUP 2007
Central Circuit
EURO CUP 2007
only BMW BMW
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ARP 318iS with Dixcel

iS
WAKO’S
AUTO BAHN SPORT
Power Station J.K iS
AUTO BAHN SPORT
Power statin 318is

AUTO BAHN SPORT

Bone Drs E36 by

AUTO BAHN SPORT

NUTE

iS NUTE

iS NUTE

SPM
iS NUTE

iS NUTE

ONE and ONLY ABS GLAD

AUTO BAHN SPORT
AUTO BAHN SPORT

iS NUTE
iS NUTE
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00:16'25.606
00:16'28.330
00:16'28.497
00:16'38.045
00:16'38.899
00:16'41.939
00:16'52.129
00:17'03.471
00:17'06.039
00:17'07.360
00:17'27.928
00:18'01.496
00:18'11.039
00:15'16.894
00:15'20.001
00:16'35.042
00:16'36.091
00:16'37.369

102.418
102.136
102.119
101.142
101.055
100.749
99.734
98.629
98.382
98.256
96.327
93.337
92.521
99.084
98.749
91.302
91.206
91.089

00'02.724
00'02.891
00'12.439
00'13.293
00'16.333
00'26.523
00'37.865
00'40.433
00'41.754
01'02.322
01'35.890
01'45.433

1Lap

1Lap

1Lap

1Lap

1lLap

1'36.891
1'37.481
1'37.687
1'38.046
1'37.071
1'38.118
1'39.810
1'39.534
1'40.406
1'40.236
1'42.712
1'45.021
1'46.713
1'39.384
1'39.629
1'47.817
1'48.005
1'46.266
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	BMW CH決勝

