EURO CUP 2007開催実行委員会 Central Circuit EURO CUP 2007 only BMW BMWチャレンジレース 決勝 2007/9/9

2007/9/9											
総合順位	セッケン	クラス	クラス順位	ドライバー名	車名	ドライバー周回	所要時間	ドライバー平均時速	トップ差	トライパーへ、ストタイム ドライバーへ、ストタイム周	回
1	78	Т	1	井田 雅彦	ARP 318iS with Dixcel	10	00:16'25.606	102.418		1'36.891	2
2	76	LT	1	砂田 淳也	ONE & ONLY 318RS	10	00:16'28.330	102.136	00'02.724	1'37.481	4
3	73	LT	2	黒川 倫雄	〈ろコップ恵比寿 iS 恵比寿 NUTE	10	00:16'28.497	102.119	00'02.891	1'37.687	6
4	77	Т	2	保平 有道	アウトヴェーグ.WAKO S.制動屋	10	00:16'38.045	101.142	00'12.439	1'38.046	3
5	71	LT	3	近藤 玄一	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	10	00:16'38.899	101.055	00'13.293	1'37.071	6
6	69	LT	4	鵜飼 龍太	Power Station J.K iS 恵比寿	10	00:16'41.939	100.749	00'16.333	1'38.118	4
7	74	LT	5	山口 高史	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	10	00:16'52.129	99.734	00'26.523	1'39.810	2
8	65	LT	6	安藤 真介	Power statin 318is	10	00:17'03.471	98.629	00'37.865	1'39.534	6
9	70	LT	7	白井 裕紀	白井自動車 iS 恵比寿SPM	10	00:17'06.039	98.382	00'40.433	1'40.406	7
10	75	LT	8	岩下 正彦	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	10	00:17'07.360	98.256	00'41.754	1'40.236	6
11	64	LT	9	青谷 眞人	FINALIST 318 iS	10	00:17'27.928	96.327	01'02.322	1'42.712	5
12	66	LT	10	山田 素久	Bone Drs E36 by 中村エンジニアリング	10	00:18'01.496	93.337	01'35.890	1'45.021	9
13	61	N	1	奥本 雄一	ローズ E30 スポーツ	10	00:18'11.039	92.521	01'45.433	1'46.713	3
14	72	LT	11	九鬼 全弘	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	9	00:15'16.894	99.084	1Lap	1'39.384	9
15	67	LT	12	宮田 錦一郎	ONE and ONLY ABS GLAD	9	00:15'20.001	98.749	1Lap	1'39.629	7
16	62	N	2	三秋 実	drive 台車 2号	9	00:16'35.042	91.302	1Lap	1'47.817	7
17	63	N	3	飯塚 真一郎	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	9	00:16'36.091	91.206	1Lap	1'48.005	5
18	68	LT	13	清水 隆慶	AUTO BAHN SPORT 恵比寿 iS NUTE	9	00:16'37.369	91.089	1Lap	1'46.266	1